Semester	Admission	Academic	Computer Lab	Miscellaneous	Examination	Total Fee
Semester-1	2000	18000	1000	1000	1250	23250.00
Semester-2		18000	1000	1000	1250	21250.00
Semester-3		18000	1000	1000	1250	21250.00
Semester-4		18000	1000	1000	1250	21250.00

All fees in ₹ Rupees

In addition to the above fees, there are additional charges:

- NRI candidates and those under the donor quota have specific fee structures detailed separately.
- For non-resident Indian (NRI) candidates, the fee is ₹1,50,000/- payable in four equal instalments of ₹37,500/- each.
- For students admitted under the donor quota of the University, the fee is ₹1,20,000/- payable in four equal instalments of ₹30,000/- per semester.